6/1/2025

Sprint 3P Team 750M - 20K - 5K

2025 Elkford Triathlon
Overall Results

5 Finishers
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Name

Bib#

Category

Finish

Swim

O/A

Pace/100M

Bike

O/A

Pace K/H

Run

O/A

Pace/Km

City

1. MARGARITAVILLE
BOYD, JEFF -Swimmer-
BRYDON, EMILY - Biker -
BURDITT, BRYN - Runner -

2. SNOW & FIRE
BOURNE, VANESSA -Swimmer-
ALLEN, KENNEDY - Biker -
MCMURRAY, ELLAH - Runner -

3. TRI-HARD TRIO
MORI, AMANDA -Swimmer-
JENSEN, JENNA - Biker -
MUSIL, KEVIN - Runner -

4. TRI-HARDS
REMPEL, CASSIE -Swimmer-
NIXON, BETH - Biker -
EVERETT, TANYA - Runner -

5. NOT FAST, JUST FURIOUS
YOUNG, LAUREN -Swimmer-
PARISIEN, BREE - Biker -
HELMER, MEGAN - Runner -

274

272

275

276

273

SPRTTEAM3-40-49M

SPRTTEAM3-30-39F

SPRTTEAM3-60+F

SPRTTEAM3-60+F

SPRTTEAM3-30-39F

01:18:23.48

01:41:08.91

01:41:14.39

01:42:47.36

01:53:49.69

00:12:14.44

00:18:06.49

00:19:01.19

00:14:20.38

00:19:01.90

1

01:37

02:24

02:32

01:54

02:32

00:38:55.29

00:56:52.93

00:48:31.49

00:53:22.33

01:00:49.02

30.83

21.10

24.73

22.48

19.73

00:27:13.75

00:26:09.49

00:33:41.71

00:35:04.65

00:33:58.77

05:26

05:13

06:44

07:00

06:47

FERNIE

FERNIE
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ELKFORD

ELKFORD



